
ORGANIZATION FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL PHONE FACEBOOK DATE CONTACTED RSVP
Backcountry Horseman Robbin Schindele  national‐director‐2@bchi.org 1/25/2016 1
Backcountry Horseman Rob  Adams projects@sbbchidaho.org    1/26/2016 1
Backcountry Horseman Phil Ryan public‐lands‐south@bchi.org 208‐398‐8993 1/26/2016 1
Backcountry Horseman Terry Burgess 2/9/2016 1
Idaho Recreation Council Sandra Mitchell smitchel@alscott.com 208‐424‐3870 1/25/2016 5
Idaho Trails Association Matt Clark mfclark2008@gmail.com x 2/20/2016 1
U.S.D.A Forest Service Andy Brunelle abrunelle@fs.fed.us X 1/25/2016 1
Idaho Conservation League John Oppenheimer oppenheimer@idahoconservation.org 1/27/2015 1
Idaho Department of Lands Emily Callihan ecallihan@idl.idaho.gov 2/5/2016 1
Idaho Department of Lands Ed  Wingert 2/5/2016 1
Idaho Department of Lands Bob Brammer 2/5/2016 1
Eagle City Parks and Rrecreation Mike  Aho 1/26/2016 1
Eagle City Parks and Rrecreation Steve  Noyes 1/26/2016 1
Idaho Outfitters and Guides John May jmay1900@me.com (208) 342‐1438 1/26/2016 1
Idaho Outfitters and Guides Grant Simons 2/8/2016 1
Idaho Trails Association Jeff Halligan 1/22/2016 2
Idaho White Water Association Jennifer Atteberry 1/22/2016 2
Citizen Wally Kimball 1/21/2016 1
Citizen Bill McKnight 1/21/2016 2
Citizen Pam  McKnight 1/22/2016 2
Citizen Peggy Jordan 1/22/2016 1
Citizen Aaron  English aarone554@gmail.com 1/22/2016 1
Citizen Dean Meer cdmr1@centurylink.net 2/10/2016 1
Citizen Harley Parson harleyparson@yahoo.com 1/25/2016 1
Citizen Jim Pace 1/26/2016 1
Citizen Madonna Lengerich idfiregal@gmail.com 1/25/2016 1
Citizen Tom Chelstrom chel@chelstrom.com 208‐841‐2785 1/25/2016 1
Land Trust of Treasure Valley Tim Breuer tbreuer@lttv.org 1/27/2016 1
Citizen Alan Crocket 1/26/2016 2
Citizen Alayne Blickley 1/26/2016 3
Citizen Arlynn Hacker 1/27/2016 1

Non‐Motorized Summit's Attendee List



Citizen David Dinger 1/27/2016 1
Citizen Bart Johnson 1/27/2016 1
Citizen Anna Kuck 2/4/2016 1
Citizen Jonne Hower 2/8/2016 1
Citizen Esther 2/8/2016 1
Citizen Roger Phillips 2/8/2016 1
Citizen Nara Brunson 2/8/2016 1
Citizen Horse riders 2/8/2016 2
Citizen Julie 2/10/2016 2
Citizen Tom Feifert 2/10/2016 2
Citizen Carol Bachelder 2/10/2016 1
Citizen Roz Qusack 2/10/2016 1
Citizen Pam  Haynes 2/10/2016 1
Idaho P&R Board Randy Doman rkdoman50@gmail.com 1/25/2016 1
Idaho P&R Board Tom Crimmins tom.crimmins@idpr.idaho.gov 1
Idaho P&R Board Pete  Black Peter.Black@idpr.idaho.gov 1/25/2016 1
Idaho P&R Board Bob Hansen robert.hansen@idpr.idaho.gov 1
Idaho P&r Board Gordy Hansen gordon.hansen@idpr.idaho.gov 1
IDPR Leo Hennessy Leo.Hennessy@idpr.idaho.gov 1/25/2016 1
IDPR Dave Claycomb David.Claycomb@idpr.idaho.gov 1/25/2016 1
IDPR DeEtta Petersen DeEtta.Petersen@idpr.idaho.gov 1
IDPR David  Langhorst David.Langhorst@idpr.idaho.gov 1/25/2016 1
IDPR Anna Canning Anna.Canning@idpr.idaho.gov 1/25/2016 1
IDPR Jennifer Okerlund jennifer.okerlund@idpr.idaho.gov 1
IDPR Keith Hobbs Keith.Hobbs@idpr.idaho.gov 1/25/2016 1
IDPR Betty Mills Betty.Mills@idpr.idaho.gov 1/25/2016 1
IDPR Todd Warnock 1/27/2016 1
IDPR Evelyn Mason 1/27/2016 1
IDPR Melanie Schuster melanie.schuster@idpr.idaho.gov 1/29/2016 1
IDPR Juelie Traska 2/8/2016 1
IDPR Joyce Storey joyce.storey@idpr.idaho.gov 1
IDPR  Garth Taylor garth.taylor@idpr.idaho.gov 1
IDPR John Sullivan john.sullivan@idpr.idaho.gov 208‐558‐7368 1
IDPR Jennifer Parks Jennifer.Park@idpr.idaho.gov 208‐525‐7121 1
SWIMBA Margie Rosenberg maggie.mayz@yahoo.com 1/25/2016 1
SWIMBA Scott Perryman sperryman@clearwire.net 1/26/2016 1
SWIMBA Mike Edwards mikeshaneedwards@gmail.com 1/25/2016 1



ICL / Selway Bitteroot / Trailguides.c Margaret  Fuller wmfuller@ruralnetwork.net  2
Ridge to Rivers David Gordon dgordon@cityofboise.org 1/26/2016 1
Ridge to Rivers Sam Robinson 1/27/2016 1
Ridge to Rivers Bart Johnson 1/27/2016 1
Motor Vehicle Advisory Committee Scott Calhoun 2
Citizen Keili Bell kpibell@gmail.com 435‐890‐0536 1/26/2016 1
McCall Ranger District, Payette NF Kent May 208‐634‐0419 1/26/2016 1
Citizen Lane Allgood 208‐313‐4166 X 1/25/2016 2
Wilderness Society Brad Brooks 1/26/2016 1
Friends of ID State Parks Dennis McLane 1/26/2016 1
 Public Lands Access in Orifino  Chuck Higginvotham 1/27/2016 1
TVTMA Mike Anderson 1/27/2016 1
Ketchum Ranger District Zach Poss 2/5/2016 1
Payette National Forest Matt Nourmohamadian 2/8/2016 1
Idaho Trails Association Jeff Halligan 4/28/2016 1
Citizen Joseph McFarland 4/14/2016 1
Citizen Allen Merit 208‐524‐2960 4/25/2016 1
Citizen Mike Abbott abb@srv.net 4/25/2016 1
Backcountry Horseman Larry Barkell lbarkell05@hotmail.com 208‐479‐6227 4/25/2016 1
Citizen Kathy Rinaldi krinaldi@greateryellowstone.org 4/12/2016 1
RTP Advisory Committee ‐ Bicycling Matt Mullenbach tetonmatt@aol.com 4/27/2016 1
Idaho Alpine Club Sue Braastat president@idahoalpineclub.org 208‐881‐4354 1

Jeff Coward jdc1100@srv.net 208‐522‐8135 1
D Whitham climb‐on2002@yahoo.com 208‐520‐1728 1
Mark Whitham mark@idaholabs.com 208‐520‐7232 1

Idaho Falls Ski Club Peggy Hinman Peggy hinman@yahoo.com 1
Bob Lugar bobannalugar@gmail.com 208‐716‐1699 1

Mountain Bike the Tetons Amanda Carey amanda.carey@mountainbiketeton307‐413‐1998 X 4/25/2016 1
Teton Valley Trails and Pathways Tim Adams tim@tvtap.org 1

Nick  Beatty nick@tvtap.org 208‐313‐7456 4/8/2016 1
Fremont County Parks & Recreation Tamra Cikaitoga tcikaitoga@co.fremont.id.us 208‐624‐7266 4/27/2016 1
Idaho Wildlife Federation Brian Brooks 208‐870‐7967 4/8/2016 1
ID Falls Forest Service Kay 4/8/2016 1
Forest Service Dave  Woodcock dwoodcock@fs.fed.us 4/11/2016 1

Joe McFarlane jmcfarlane@fs.fed.us 4/27/2016 1
Jim Upchurch jamesupchurch@fs.fed.us 1
Scott Bossell sbossell@fs.fed.us 4/14/2016 1



American Falls Parks & Recreation Jeremy Perisol jppeirsol@yahoo.com 1
TRCP Rob Thornberry rthornberry@trcp.org 4/28/2016 1
IF iHike Courtney Klinkel klinkel@gmail.com 303‐818‐9350 X 4/29/2016 1

Katrin Lepler nirtak@gmail.com 505‐695‐1518 1
David McGrath david.o.mcgrath@gmail.com 208‐569‐4698 1
Jodie Caruso carujodi@gmail.com 1

Citizen Dean Lords 4/29/2016 1
Great Old Broods for Wilderness Elaine  Simmons egsimmons@hotmail.com 208‐540‐1480 X 4/29/2016 1
Citizen Janna Rankin jannarankin@gmail.com 208‐351‐2100 X 4/29/2016 1
Citizen Greg  Estes 5/2/2016 1
Citizen Shannon  Meachum 5/2/2016 1
Alpine Club Ken  Durstine kdurstine@gmail.com 208‐524‐3505 X 5/2/2016 1

John Braastad jsccbaastad@gmail.com 208‐881‐4351 1
Sue Braastad braastads@yahoo.com 208‐881‐4351 1
Nora Kramer nak@srv.net 208‐822‐8677 1

Snake River Mountain Bike Club Dan Kelly dannykelly69@hotmail.com 208‐520‐3595 X 5/2/2016 1
Garrett Christopherson garretsplumbing@yahoo.com 208‐589‐6048 X 5/2/2016 1
Cody Saxton Bubbasax420@hotmail.com 208‐200‐2659 X 5/2/2016 1
David Higgingotham davidhiggi79@gmail.com 208‐357‐8662 1
Cheri Clawson chereclawson@gmail.com 801‐668‐9142 1
Matt Attebury atteburymatt@gmail.com 208‐569‐7945 X 5/2/2016 1
Carlos Villa Gomez zuko83@gmail.com 561‐313‐2237 X 5/2/2016 1

Citizen Erik Thomas X 5/2/2016 1
Citizen Mike Thom  X 5/2/2016 1
Citizen Tai Crawford crawtai@yahoo.com 208‐520‐8743 X 5/2/2016 1
IOGA Ari Kotler soarnw@gmail.com 208‐709‐8033 1
IF Community Pathways Chris Staleg born2cycle52@yahoo.com 208‐351‐0469 1
Citizen Ted Krueger tedwkrueger13@gmail.com 716‐353‐2526 1
ID Falls Community Pathways Robin Piet robinloupit@gmail.com 208‐535‐7580 1

Mitchell Plummer mitchell.plummer@gmail.com 208‐881‐4479 1
Greater Yellowstone Coalitian Kathy Rinaldi krinaldi@greateryellowstone.org 208‐354‐1593 1
Carton Targhee NF Mike Thom mthom@fs.fed.ns 208‐542‐5812 1
Citizen Virginia Jones jonesv33@gmail.com 208‐680‐5838 1
Citizen Cheryl Shelton sandurbakki@gmail.com 208‐521‐5121 1

Bill Shelton maejadog@gmail.com 1
Citizen Kurt Wagner scotchpine@cableone.net 208‐524‐1547 1
Citizen Jon Perisol jon.peirsol@gmail.com 208‐243‐3407 1



Citizen Kari Archibald archibald@byul.edu 208‐313‐6590 1
George Archibald garchibald‐1@msn.com 208‐356‐9717 1

Citizen Sven Taow sventaow@gmail.com 435‐901‐4216 1
ID Master Naturalist Alan Merritt c.merritt@centurylink.net 208‐524‐2960 1
Citizen Eric Roberts jvic.wire@yahoo.com 208‐360‐3900 1
Backcountry Horseman Rod  Parks public‐lands‐north@bchi.org 208‐791‐3246 1
Panhandle Nordic Club Geoff Harvey Whitefish48@yahoo.com 208‐762‐1246 1
Public Lands Access in Orifino Bill Thomson wh_thomson@yahoo.com 208‐883‐4777 1
ID Conservation Corp. Brad Smith bsmith@idahoconservation.org 208‐265‐9565 1
Lake City Trail Builders Assoc. Al Casile casile.almer@gmail.com 208‐830‐1981 1
Panhandle Back Country Horsemen Jerry Shriner jerryshriner@gmail.com 208‐667‐2949 1

Karen Kimball 4/12/2016 1
Rod Parks 4/13/2016 2

Friends of Scotchman Peak WildernePhil Hough phil@scotchmanpeaks.org 208‐946‐9127 1
ID Trails Association Tom Dabrowski tomdabrowski@yahoo.com 208‐610‐1204 1
ID Forest Service Potlatch Stefanie Spencer stefanilspencer@fs.fed.us 208‐875‐1704 1
ID Resident Marc Hildesham marc@nohvcc.org 4/12/2016 1
R1 Forest Service Missoula, MT Kent Wellner kwellner@fs.fed.us         406‐329‐3150 4/12/2016 1
IPNF Sue Colyer scolyer@fs.fed.us 208‐765‐7214 1

Josh Jurgensen jjurgensen@fs.fed.us 208‐769‐3033 1
Carol Hennessey cahennessey@fs.fed.us 208‐451‐6273 4/12/2016 1

Clearwater RC&D Council Merle Olson 1
Al Casile 1

Bonner County  Steve Klatt sklatt@bonnercountyid.gov 208‐255‐5681 4/13/2016 1
Citizen Astrid Rial 4/14/2016 1
Citizen Tim Koerner tkoerner@koernerfurniture.com 4/14/2016 1
Citizen Tom Richards tom@snakepitidaho.com X 4/14/2016 2
Citizen Joe Weiss 208‐755‐1304 4/18/2016 1
Citizen David Taylor taylordaal@yahoo.com 208‐651‐9207 4/19/2016 1
Forest Service ‐ Orifino Tim Lewis X 4/20/2016 1
Forest Service Brad Bence bkbence@fs.fed.us 208‐926‐8928 4/20/2016 1
Citizen Sandy McKinney X 4/20/2016 2
Inland Empire Sled Dog Assoc. David Hassilev northnet04@dasn.com 208‐255‐4052 X 4/20/2016 1
USFS Steve Petesch spetesch@fs.fed.us 208‐267‐6755 1
POP, Friends of Ponderiolee Larry Davidson davidson.larry@outlook.com 208‐255‐6114 1
Shoshone County S&R Don Capparelli doncapp49@gmail.com 208‐930‐2532 1
ID Outfitters & Guides Assoc. Will  Judge 208‐274‐2222 1



Vanessa Edwards vanessa@longearoutfitters.com 208‐582‐0105 1
Citizen Marc Hildesheim mhildesheim143@gmail.com 208‐416‐3557 1
Bicycle Sales & Service Kent Eggleston kmeggleston1@frontier.com 208‐659‐3948 1
Outdoor Enthusiast Kevin Gerlitz kevingerlitz@gmail.com 208‐667‐1902 1
Vertical Earth Mike Gaertuer mike@verticalearth.com 208‐755‐4197 1
Citizen John DeJong john.dejong@arcaj.s.com 408‐772‐5714 1

TOTAL 205


